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1 7 0,16 0,11 15,7 22,9 0,22 0,021 0,222 1,39 0,92 0,39 0,06

2 14 0,40 0,24 34,3 28,6 0,34 0,051 0,563 1,42 1,26 0,83 0,12

3 21 0,77 0,37 52,9 36,7 0,56 0,081 1,122 1,51 1,39 1,35 0,19

4 28 1,28 0,51 72,9 45,9 0,83 0,115 1,948 1,62 1,46 1,95 0,28

5 35 1,92 0,64 91,4 55,0 1,04 0,147 2,991 1,63 1,51 2,27 0,32

6 42 2,71 0,79 112,9 64,6 1,37 0,189 4,358 1,73 1,56 2,66 0,38
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 Zunahmen

B.U.T. - BIG 6 - HähneB.U.T. - BIG 6 - HähneB.U.T. - BIG 6 - HähneB.U.T. - BIG 6 - Hähne
Wasser-

verbrauch
Futterverbrauch

Futter-

verwertung

6 42 2,71 0,79 112,9 64,6 1,37 0,189 4,358 1,73 1,56 2,66 0,38

7 49 3,65 0,94 134,3 74,4 1,73 0,234 6,088 1,84 1,61 3,26 0,47

8 56 4,71 1,06 151,4 84,1 2,07 0,281 8,155 1,95 1,66 3,84 0,55

9 63 5,89 1,18 168,6 93,4 2,34 0,327 10,491 1,98 1,72 4,18 0,60

10 70 7,16 1,27 181,4 102,3 2,67 0,374 13,158 2,10 1,78 4,66 0,67

11 77 8,50 1,34 191,4 110,4 2,96 0,418 16,119 2,21 1,84 5,08 0,73

12 84 9,90 1,40 200,0 117,9 3,26 0,460 19,381 2,33 1,91 5,48 0,78

13 91 11,33 1,43 204,3 124,5 3,45 0,497 22,828 2,41 1,97 5,74 0,82

14 98 12,78 1,45 207,1 130,4 3,71 0,531 26,540 2,56 2,04 6,05 0,86

15 105 14,22 1,44 205,7 135,4 3,93 0,563 30,471 2,73 2,11 6,39 0,91

16 112 15,65 1,43 204,3 139,7 4,18 0,587 34,647 2,92 2,18 6,75 0,96

17 119 17,05 1,40 200,0 143,3 4,24 0,609 38,889 3,03 2,25 6,89 0,98

18 126 18,41 1,36 194,3 146,1 4,41 0,628 43,295 3,24 2,32 7,21 1,03

19 133 19,73 1,32 188,6 148,3 4,55 0,640 47,849 3,45 2,40 7,56 1,08

20 140 20,99 1,26 180,0 149,9 4,64 0,652 52,486 3,68 2,47 7,94 1,13

21 147 22,20 1,21 172,9 151,0 4,72 0,658 57,205 3,90 2,54 8,34 1,19

22 154 23,36 1,16 165,7 151,7 4,81 0,666 62,019 4,15 2,62 8,73 1,25

23 161 24,45 1,09 155,7 151,9 4,80 0.663 66,815 4,40 2,69 9,13 1,30

24 168 25,48 1,03 147,1 151,7 4,79 0,666 71,604 4,65 2,76 9,50 1,36
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